
Jr High/Freshman Baseball 2024 Bus Times
DATE Freshman

Opponent Location Game Time Bus Time
        Monday, March 11, 2024 Peters Twp (S) H 4:00 N/A

Wednesday, March 13, 2024 Plum (S) A 4:00 2:15 PM
Saturday, March 23, 2024 Thomas Jefferson* A 1:00 11:30 AM
Tuesday, March 26, 2024 West Mifflin* H 4:00 N/A
Monday, April 1, 2024 Geibel* H 4:00 N/A
Wednesday, April 3, 2024 Carmichaels* A 4:00 2:15 PM

Wednesday, April 10, 2024 Penn Trafford (Exh) A 4:00 2:15 PM

Thursday, April 11, 2024 Baldwin* H 4:00 N/A
Monday, April 15, 2024 Connellsville* A 4:00 2:30 PM
Wednesday, April 17, 2024 West Mifflin* A 4:00 2:15 PM
Friday, April 19, 2024 Thomas Jefferson* H 4:00 N/A
Monday, April 22, 2024 Geibel* A 4:00 2:30 PM
Wednesday, April 24, 2024 Carmichaels* H 4:00 N/A
Friday, April 26, 2024 Penn Trafford (Exh) H 4:00 N/A
Monday, April 29, 2024 Baldwin* A 4:00 2:30 PM
Wednesday, May 1, 2024 Connellsville* H 4:00 N/A
     
   


